Individual Results: Maritime Regional - Jul 25, 2015

First Penalty | Bye or

Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard

Category: Men

1 Betts Jonathan CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - Enter Men 01:23:18 BYE
Team Name

2 Hallam Ryan Fredericton Fire Department Men 01:24:02 WC

3 Bergeron Jason Moncton Fire Department Moncton Fire Department Men 01:28:82 WC
- Moncton Fire

4 Ma Zac CFB Halifax Fire Department CFB Halifax Fire Men Box 01:29:15 BYE
Department

5 Fontaine Leroy Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Men 01:30:74 WC

Services
6 Buck Ryan Bridgewater Fire Department Men 01:32:02 WC
7 Howell Phillip Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Men 01:33:22 WC
Services

8 Orr Nathan Riverview Fire Department Riverview Fire Over 40 01:35:61 BYE
Department

9 Rowsell Paul CFB Halifax Fire Department CFB Halifax Fire Men 01:36:59 BYE
Department

10 Parsons Jonathan Mississauga Fire & Emergency Men 01:36:71 WC

11 Powers Collin Moncton Fire Department Moncton Fire Department Men 01:37:21 WC
- Moncton Fire

12 Freeman Steve Bridgewater Fire Department Men 01:39:24 WC

13 Ilvanski Jimmy Embrun Fire Department Men 01:39:98 WC

14 Alexander Rene CFB Halifax Fire Department CFB Halifax Fire Over 40 01:41:08 BYE
Department

15 MacKenzie  Scott Sydney Fire Men Stair 01:46:16 WC

16 Moore Warren  Toronto Fire Services Over 45 01:46:50 WC

17 Fraser Cyril Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire Over 55 01:46:92 BYE
Department - TEAM FOG
OFF

18 Hould Gabriel Greenwood CFB Greenwood CFB - CFB Men 01:47:80 WC
Greenwood

19 Nicolle David CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - Enter Men 01:49:09 WC
Team Name

20 Nason Blair Douglas Harbour F.D. Douglas Harbour F.D. Over 45 01:49:19 BYE

21 Dunfield Matt Moncton Fire Department Moncton Fire Department Men Hammer 01:49:54 WC
- Moncton Fire

22 Burgess Jon CFB Halifax Fire Department CFB Halifax Fire Men 01:49:92 BYE
Department

23 Clarke Rob CFB Halifax Fire Department CFB Halifax Fire Over 45 01:50:98 BYE
Department

24 Gallant Steve Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire Men 01:52:69 WC
Department - TEAM FOG
OFF

25 Arsenault Adam Greenwood CFB Greenwood CFB-CFB  Men Stair 01:53:45 WC
Greenwood

26 Lavallee Brian Balmoral F.D. Men 01:58:23 WC

27 theriault nick CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - Enter Men 01:59:78 WC
Team Name

28 Homer Mike Riverview Fire Department Riverview Fire Men 02:00:34 WC
Department

29 Whelan Owen Gander Fire Rescue Gander Fire Rescue Over 45 02:03:21 WC

30 Mcaleer Steve CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - Enter Over 60 02:03:74 BYE
Team Name

31 Airey Darren Riverview Fire Department Riverview Fire Men 02:04:70 WC

Department



32 de Boer Vince
33 Dooley Ryan
34 Gallant Jason
35 Blackburn Mike
36 habib thalel
37 Vink Nathan
38 George Wayne
39 Mackenzie  James
40 Gillingham  Josh
41 savoie pierre
42 Cole Jordan
43 Campbell Tyler
44 redden kevin
45 Fisher Alec

46 Goodwin Mark
47 Smith Clarence
48 Martin Allen
49 MacLeod Bradley
50 Selig Matthew
51 Guignard Gaston
52 Sperry Bob

53 Harrison Alex

54 Davis Don

55 MacMillan Chad
56 MacSween  Aubrey
57 MacDonald Dan

58 Buske Marc
59 Nason Travis
60 MacDonald Raymond
61 McNeil Todd
62 Kemp Ryan
63 Squires Robert
64 Smith Geoff
65 Melanson Dakota
66 Delaney Josh
67 Poirier Michel
68 Tremblay Benoit
69 Reid-Black  Colton

Category: Women
70  Bull Katie

Greenwood CFB
Oromocto Fire Department

CFB Gagetown

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Oromocto Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept

New London Rural Community

Fire Company
Gander Fire Rescue
Balmoral F.D.
Ambherst FD

New London Rural Community

Fire Company
kingston ns fire rescue
Ambherst FD

Amherst FD
Oromocto Fire Department

Amherst FD

Salisbury Fire Rescue
Ambherst FD

Sudbury Fire Department
Ambherst FD
Amherst FD

Greenwood CFB

North River Fire Department
Sydney Fire

O'LEARY VOLUNTEER FIRE

DEPARTMENT

Amherst FD

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Ambherst FD

Salisbury Fire Rescue

Fall River Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Riverview Fire Department

Amherst FD
Douglas Harbour F.D.
Amherst FD

kingston ns fire rescue
Amherst FD

Toronto Fire Services

Greenwood CFB - CFB
Greenwood

Oromocto Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown - Enter
Team Name

Halifax Regional Fire
Department - TEAM FOG
OFF

Gander Fire Rescue

Oromocto Fire
Department

Gander Fire Rescue

Ambherst FD - Middle
Class

Amherst FD - Middle
Class

Ambherst FD

Oromocto Fire
Department

Ambherst FD - The
Rookies

Ambherst FD - Middle
Class

Ambherst FD

Amherst FD - The
Rookies

Greenwood CFB - CFB
Greenwood

Ambherst FD
Douglas Harbour F.D.

Enter Team Name

Riverview Fire
Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.

Ambherst FD - The
Rookies

Ambherst FD - The
Rookies

Men

Men

Over 40

Over 50

Men
Men

Over 50
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 45
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men
Over 45
Men

Over 45

Men
Men
Men

Over 40
Men
Over 45
Men
Men
Over 45

Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Women

Hammer
Stair

Stair
Box, Stair

Hammer

Stair

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

02:05:02 WC

02:05:57 WC

02:05:59 WC

02:05:60 BYE

02:06:94 WC

02:10:43 WC

02:12:65 WC
02:13:04 WC

02:15:12 WC
02:20:36 WC
02:20:57 WC

02:22:88 WC

02:23:76 WC
02:27:50 WC

02:29:51 WC
02:31:27 WC

02:34:17

02:37:95
02:38:10 WC

02:38:28
02:42:38 WC
02:42:67

02:45:01 WC

02:45:91
02:48:66
02:51:41

02:56:90 WC
03:00:28
03:01:92 WC
03:17:58
03:24:55
03:29:76 WC

03:50:42 WC

04:24:89
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

03:12:59 WC



71
72

73

74

Bennett

Knighton-
Whalen

Harris

LANE

Karen
Shannon

Whitney

EMPTY

Riverview Fire Department
Riverview Fire Department

O'LEARY VOLUNTEER FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Women
Women

Women

Over 40

DNF

DNS

05:08:87 BYE
06:11:94

00:00:00

00:00:00



	Individual Results: Maritime Regional - Jul 25, 2015
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

