## Individual Results: Maritime Regional - Jul 25, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	Betts	Jonathan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name	Men		01:23:18	BYE
2	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department		Men		01:24:02	WC
3	Bergeron	Jason	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department - Moncton Fire	Men		01:28:82	WC
4	Ма	Zac	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department	Men	Box	01:29:15	BYE
5	Fontaine	Leroy	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services		Men		01:30:74	WC
6	Buck	Ryan	Bridgewater Fire Department		Men		01:32:02	WC
7	Howell	Phillip	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services		Men		01:33:22	WC
8	Orr	Nathan	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Over 40		01:35:61	BYE
9	Rowsell	Paul	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department	Men		01:36:59	BYE
10	Parsons	Jonathan	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Men		01:36:71	WC
11	Powers	Collin	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department - Moncton Fire	Men		01:37:21	WC
12	Freeman	Steve	Bridgewater Fire Department		Men		01:39:24	WC
13	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Men		01:39:98	WC
14	Alexander	Rene	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department	Over 40		01:41:08	BYE
15	MacKenzie	Scott	Sydney Fire		Men	Stair	01:46:16	WC
16	Moore	Warren	Toronto Fire Services		Over 45		01:46:50	WC
17	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department - TEAM FOG OFF	Over 55		01:46:92	BYE
18	Hould	Gabriel	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB - CFB Greenwood	Men		01:47:80	WC
19	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name	Men		01:49:09	WC
20	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.	Douglas Harbour F.D.	Over 45		01:49:19	BYE
21	Dunfield	Matt	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department - Moncton Fire	Men	Hammer	01:49:54	WC
22	Burgess	Jon	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department	Men		01:49:92	BYE
23	Clarke	Rob	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department	Over 45		01:50:98	BYE
24	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department - TEAM FOG OFF	Men		01:52:69	WC
25	Arsenault	Adam	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB - CFB Greenwood	Men	Stair	01:53:45	WC
26	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.		Men		01:58:23	WC
27	theriault	nick	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name	Men		01:59:78	WC
28	Homer	Mike	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Men		02:00:34	WC
29	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Over 45		02:03:21	WC
30	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name	Over 60		02:03:74	BYE
31	Airey	Darren	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Men		02:04:70	WC

32	de Boer	Vince	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB - CFB Greenwood	Men		02:05:02 WC
33	Dooley	Ryan	Oromocto Fire Department	Oromocto Fire Department	Men		02:05:57 WC
34	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name	Over 40		02:05:59 WC
35	Blackburn	Mike	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department - TEAM FOG OFF	Over 50		02:05:60 BYE
36	habib	thalel	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Men		02:06:94 WC
37	Vink	Nathan	Oromocto Fire Department	Oromocto Fire Department	Men		02:10:43 WC
38	George	Wayne	Corner Brook Fire Dept		Over 50		02:12:65 WC
39	Mackenzie	James	New London Rural Community Fire Company		Men		02:13:04 WC
40	Gillingham	Josh	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Men		02:15:12 WC
41	savoie	pierre	Balmoral F.D.		Men		02:20:36 WC
42	Cole	Jordan	Amherst FD	Amherst FD - Middle Class	Men		02:20:57 WC
43	Campbell	Tyler	New London Rural Community Fire Company		Men		02:22:88 WC
44	redden	kevin	kingston ns fire rescue		Men	Hammer	02:23:76 WC
45	Fisher	Alec	Amherst FD	Amherst FD - Middle Class	Men	Stair	02:27:50 WC
46	Goodwin	Mark	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Over 45		02:29:51 WC
47	Smith	Clarence	Oromocto Fire Department	Oromocto Fire Department	Men		02:31:27 WC
48	Martin	Allen	Amherst FD	Amherst FD - The Rookies	Men		02:34:17
49	MacLeod	Bradley	Salisbury Fire Rescue		Men	Stair	02:37:95
50	Selig	Matthew	Amherst FD	Amherst FD - Middle Class	Men	Box, Stair	02:38:10 WC
51	Guignard	Gaston	Sudbury Fire Department		Men		02:38:28
52	Sperry	Bob	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Over 45		02:42:38 WC
53	Harrison	Alex	Amherst FD	Amherst FD - The Rookies	Men		02:42:67
54	Davis	Don	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB - CFB Greenwood	Over 45		02:45:01 WC
55	MacMillan	Chad	North River Fire Department		Men		02:45:91
56	MacSween	Aubrey	Sydney Fire		Men		02:48:66
57	MacDonald	Dan	O'LEARY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT		Men	Hammer	02:51:41
58	Buske	Marc	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Over 40	Stair	02:56:90 WC
59	Nason	Travis	Douglas Harbour F.D.	Douglas Harbour F.D.	Men		03:00:28
60	MacDonald	<del>-</del>	Amherst FD		Over 45		03:01:92 WC
61	McNeil	Todd	Salisbury Fire Rescue		Men		03:17:58
62	Kemp	Ryan	Fall River Fire Department	Enter Team Name	Men		03:24:55
63	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		Over 45		03:29:76 WC
64	Smith	Geoff	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Men		03:50:42 WC
65	Melanson	Dakota	Amherst FD		Men		04:24:89
66	Delaney	Josh	Douglas Harbour F.D.	Douglas Harbour F.D.	Men	DNF	00:00:00
67	Poirier	Michel	Amherst FD	Amherst FD - The Rookies	Men	DNF	00:00:00
68	Tremblay	Benoit	kingston ns fire rescue		Men	DNF	00:00:00
69	Reid-Black	Colton	Amherst FD	Amherst FD - The Rookies	Men	DNF	00:00:00
Category: Women							
	D. II	17 - 0 -	Tananta Fina Osmilasa		14/		00:40:50 14/0

Women

03:12:59 WC

70

Bull

Katie

Toronto Fire Services

71	Bennett	Karen	Riverview Fire Department	Women		05:08:87 BYE
72	Knighton- Whalen	Shannon	Riverview Fire Department	Women		06:11:94
73	Harris	Whitney	O'LEARY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT	Women	DNF	00:00:00
74	LANE	<b>EMPTY</b>	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Over 40	DNS	00:00:00